WASHINGTON INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

Name | Position E-mail Address
Office Staff
Barbara Sims Principal simsb@roschools.org
Amanda Hall Secretary hallam@roschools.org
Katherine Robinson Secretary robinsonk@roschools.org
Sheila Mainquist Counselor mainquists@roschools.org
Heather Hall Nurse hallh@roschools.org
Staff
Curt Adams Art Adamsl@roschools.org
John Allison Para Professional allisonj@roschools.org
Sue Chelsvig 4th Grade chelsvigs@roschools.org
Michelle Cockburn 5th Grade cockburnm@roschools.org
Chris Deter Special Education deterc@roschools.org
Teresa Euken Art eukent@roschools.org
Trish Fellers ELO fellerst@roschools.org
Sue Geer Media Para Professional geersue@roschools.org
Letty Guerra Para Professional guerrale@roschools.org
Keith Hardy Title 1 Reading hardykeith@roschools.org
Mark Haufle 4th Grade hauflem@roschools.org
Frank Hidalgo Para Professional hidalgof@roschools.org
Miriam Hoeksema ELL hoeksemam@roschools.org
Laura Horn Media Specialist hornl@roschools.org
Sonia Kunze 4" Grade kunzes@roschools.org
Terra Marsden Music marsdente@roschools.org
Angie Montgomery 4" Grade montgomerya@roschools.org
Alex Nelson 5t Grade nelsona@roschools.org
Brian Orr Student Support Services | orrbri@roschools.org
Karen Subbert Physical Education subbertk@roschools.org
Matthew Swartz 5t Grade swartzm@roschools.org
Sue Timmerman 5" Grade timmermans@roschools.org
Jacki Viner 5t Grade vinerj@roschools.org



mailto:simsb@roschools.org
mailto:hallam@roschools.org
mailto:robinsonr@roschools.com
mailto:robinsonk@roschools.org
mailto:mainquists@roschools.com
mailto:mainquists@roschools.org
mailto:hallh@roschools.com
mailto:hallh@roschools.org
mailto:adams1@roschools.com
mailto:Adams1@roschools.org
mailto:allisonj@roschools.org
mailto:chelsvig@roschools.com
mailto:chelsvigs@roschools.org
mailto:cockburnm@roschools.com
mailto:cockburnm@roschools.org
mailto:deterc@roschools.com
mailto:deterc@roschools.org
mailto:eukent@roschools.com
mailto:eukent@roschools.org
mailto:fellerst@roschools.org
mailto:geersue@roschools.com
mailto:geersue@roschools.org
mailto:guerral@roschools.com
mailto:guerrale@roschools.org
mailto:hardykeith@roschools.com
mailto:hardykeith@roschools.org
mailto:hauflem@roschools.com
mailto:hauflem@roschools.org
mailto:hidalgof@roschools.org
mailto:hoeksemam@roschools.com
mailto:hoeksemam@roschools.org
mailto:hornl@roschools.org
mailto:kunzes@roschools.com
mailto:kunzes@roschools.org
mailto:marsdente@roschools.org
mailto:montgomerya@roschools.com
mailto:montgomerya@roschools.org
mailto:nelsona@roschools.org
mailto:orrbri@roschools.org
mailto:subbertk@roschools.com
mailto:subbertk@roschools.org
mailto:swartzm@roschools.com
mailto:swartzm@roschools.org
mailto:timmermans@roschools.com
mailto:timmermans@roschools.org
mailto:vinerj@roschools.org

